  801-432-0003
Wholesale Price List
Company Private
Effective 12/15/11
PIC Part # Description Std Pack MSRP
UPSPro - Outdoor UPS Backup Power Systems
UPSPRO™ - Solar Ready Outdoor UPS Systems
UPS-DC12xx-9

Effective 12/15/11
PIC Part # Description Std Pack MSRP
RPST2424-NB-120
RemotePro 30W  Continuous Remote Power
System, 120W Solar Panel & Mount, Steel Enclosure, 24V
Regulated output voltage. NO BATTERY. Requires 24V
50Ah Minimum.
1 $1,199.95
RPST2424-NB-240
RemotePro 50W  Continuous Remote Power
System, 240W Solar Panel & Mount, Steel Enclosure, 24V
Regulated output voltage. NO BATTERY. Requires 24V
100Ah Minimum.
1 $1,999.95
Solar Panels
TPS-12-5 5W 12V Solar Panel - 11 x 9" 10 $28.95
TPS-12-10 10W 12V Solar Panel - 14 x 12" 10 $54.95
TPS-12-30 30W 12V Solar Panel - 21 x 20" 2 $144.95
TPS-24-30 30W 24V Solar Panel - 21 x 20" 2 $144.95
TPSHP-12-60 60W 12V Solar Panel - 30 x 25" 1 $286.95
TPSHP-24-85 85W 24V Solar Panel - 42 x 25" 1 $384.95
TPSHP-12-120 120W 12V Solar Panel - 59 x 25" 1 $539.95
TPSHP-24-120 120W 24V Solar Panel - 59 x 25" 1 $539.95
Side of Pole Mounts - Does not include Solar Panel
TPSM-10-40-SP
Side of Pole mount for 10W to 40W solar panel,
2-4" dia pole